
 

 

Language Resources 

 

This list is an ongoing, live document of local translators in Salem, MA, and other translation and 

interpretation resources. This list shall not be interpreted as a recommendation for a particular individual or 

entity but is rather meant as a resource for City officials and the Salem public.  

 

 

City of Salem Local Translators 

 

Name / Company Preferred Contact Information Language 

Catherine Bermudez catherinebermudez28@gmail.com Spanish 

Carmen Cabrera carmencabrera109@gmail.com Spanish 

Coralys “Cory” Sanchez coralys@msn.com  Spanish. Offer simultaneous 
interpretation and offers 
immigration advocacy support.  

Elsabel Rincon elsabelr@nswin.org Spanish. Portuguese.  

Evelyn Lurie  evelyncoppo80@gmail.com 
(425) 345-9795 

Portuguese 

Katy Moonan katy@schoolsala.com  Spanish 

Lucy Corchado lucycorchado@yahoo.com Spanish 

Luz Barreto Longus lblongus@gmail.com Spanish 

Myrna Devillier Myrna.devillier22@gmail.com 
(413) 563-3660 

Spanish 

Susi Hammond  asuncionrh56@gmail.com 
(508) 641-0111 

Spanish 

Yolanda Chichester 
Lateral Translation Services 

yolanda.lateral@gmail.com  
lateraltranslationservices.com 

Spanish. Arts and culture focus 
preferred.  

 

 

Other Interpretation/Translation Resources 

 

Name / Company URL/Contact Language 

Tilde Language Services https://tildelanguage.com/  Spanish/English  
Additional languages available 
upon request. 

FOX Translation Services https://www.foxtranslation.com/  Multiple. 

Baystate Interpreters https://www.baystateinterpreters.c
om/ContentDetail.aspx?MenuID=
16  

Multiple. 

UMASS Translation Center https://www.umass.edu/translation
/services-translation  

Multiple. 
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City Gate Language Services https://www.documenttranslations
erviceusa.com/  

Multiple. 

Lionbridge https://www.lionbridge.com/  Multiple. Digital language equity. 

The Language Bank https://thelanguagebank.org/  Multiple. ASL interpreters 
available. 

Krystal Chung kchung.interpreting@gmail.com ASL interpreter in Boston. 

Connections, Inc.  https://www.languageconnections.
com/  

Multiple. 

Massachusetts Commission for the 
Deaf and Hard of Hearing 

https://www.mass.gov/how-
to/how-to-request-an-asl-
interpreter-or-cart-provider  

ASL and certified deaf 
interpreters. 

MIR Associates https://www.mir-
associates.com/languages.htm  

Multiple, including Haitian Creole 
and ASL. 

Julian Sieser/ Got It Translations 
LLC. -Translation and 
Interpretation    

assignments@gotittranslation.com  Multiple. 

International Translation Company https://internationaltranslating.com
/  

 

EP Interpretation and Translation 
Dorchester, MA, 02122 

ep.itranslation@gmail.com  Spanish. Provides simultaneous 
interpretation.  

 

 
REGINA ZARAGOZA FREY 

DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION DIR. 

93 WASHINGTON STREET 
SALEM, MASSACHUSETTS 01970 

978.745.9595 X 41505 
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